Félkatal & Nesi 1921

A Jagri

Peter Hans Jacobsen

Maren Sofie Jensen

Joen Peter Martin Jacobsen
Mikkaline Jenny Paula Jacobsen
Ellen Marie Jacobsen

Joen Magnus Jacobsen

Hjalmar Marius Jacobsen

Jacob Albin Jacobsen

A Jagri
Andreas Niclassen Sundberg
Johanne Sofie Jager

Jacob Andreas Sundberg

A Jagri_( sama hus)
Hans Peter Sundberg

Johanne Kath. Signina Elisab. Kristiansen

Andreas Sumberg

[ Olansgardi
Johan Nicolaj Sumberg

Vangine Pauline Djurhuus

Elsebeth Marie Sumberg

Dagmar Rosamunde Sumberg
Johanne Vangine Charlotte Sumberg
Arni Djurhuus Sumberg

Hans Djurhuus Sumberg

[ Sjovartoftum
Niels Peter Djurhuus

Christine Frederikke Sofie Johannesen
Hans Peter Djurhuus
Ellen Pauline Midjord

[ Sjovartoftum
Maren Cathrine Djurhuus

i Neslid

Johan Nolsge

Laura Elisabeth Sofie Caroline Larsen
Daniel Johannes Nolsge

Napoleon Nolsge

Ellen Elisabeth Nolsg

Karen Jacobine Larsen

Rasmus Michael Tausen

Axel Mouritzen

Uppi i Bg
Hans Djurhuus

Louise Mortine Jensen
Oskar Djurhuus

Emma Paulina Djurhuus
Sigrid Kristine Djurhuus
Helena Djurhuus

Foélkatal & Nesi 1921

Husfadir
kona
bgrn teirra

Husfadir
kona
sonur

Husfadir
kona
sonur

Husfadir
kona
bgrn teirra

Husfaair

kona

foreldur hansara
kona

Hasmaéoir

Husfadir
kona
bgrn teirra

skyldfélk
logerandi

Husfadir
kona
bgrn teirra

24.06.1860
22.10.1872
21.08.1903
21.12.1904
14.04.1907
25.05.1909
06.03.1912
22.06.1917

06.07.1851
09.08.1857
01.06.1894

11.02.1888
27.05.1881
15.12.1920

14.09.1881
21.09.1877
14.03.1906
09.09.1908
30.10.1909
02.04.1913
01.03.1917

18.08.1886
12.12.1886
24.12.1846
23.05.1847

16.11.1856

16.12.1884
09.07.1892
13.02.1916
08.11.1917
07.09.1919
21.02.1903
07.12.1894
17.08.1889
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Motorpassari
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Skipari
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Vid Dunsatoftir

Hans Jacob Martin Jensen
Juliane Frederikke Magnussen
Daniel Jensen

Magnus Jensen

Hans Jacob Martin Jensen
Michel Kristian Jensen

Daniel Jensen

A Jagri
Oliver Sumberg
Johanne Sofie Thomine Nielsen

Sjurdur Sumberg

AJagri

Maren Sybille Thomine Christiansen

Anne Christine Ludvig
Thomas Johan Emil Ludvig
Elsebeth Kristine Oluffe Ludvig
Daniel Peter Ludvig

Astrid Thomasia Ludvig

A Kelduni

Daniel Johannes Poulsen
Susanne Christine Djurhuus
Andreas Poulsen

Peter Hans Poulsen

Einar Johannes Esmar Poulsen
Pauli Kristian Poulsen

Vid Neytalida
Daniel Peter Splidt

Andrea Johannesen
Jensia Kristina Splidt
Dion Alfred Splidt
Valborg Malvina Debes

i Neslid
Christian Eliesar Magnussen

Anna Cathrine Elisabeth Djurhuus

Borghild Magnussen
Richard Magnussen
Herluf Magnussen

Poul Djurhuus Magnussen

Sjévartoftum
Hans Pauli Djurhuus

Ellen Malene Jacobsen

Hans Jacob Poulsen

Susanne Pauline Hansine Veyhe
Ellen Poulsen

Johanna Paulina Olivia Veyhe
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29.10.1870
28.01.1874
26.09.1897
14.02.1902
20.07.1903
05.06.1908
07.12.1841

29.07.1891
28.11.1892
15.08.1920

01.12.1876
31.10.1895
29.10.1898
27.08.1905
24.09.1908
20.12.1911

18.06.1868
11.02.1873
29.08.1899
28.07.1902
14.08.1906
06.02.1910

13.11.1894
04.12.1891
02.04.1918
13.03.1920
25.11.1907

08.09.1875
29.04.1875
14.12.1907
07.20.1910
16.09.1915
13.06.1918

03.10.1871
09.02.1870
22.09.1897
26.03.1898
23.09.1919
27.11.1915
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Nesi Fiskimadur

Porkeri

Nesi

Nesi

Nesi er sjukrahusi a Tvagroyri
Nesi

Nesi

Nesi Fiskimadur
Sumba
Nesi

Vagi
Nesi
Nesi Fiskimadur
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Hvalba Skipari

Nes

Nesi er { Térshavn
Nesi fiskimadur
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Nesi Fiskimadur
Porkeri
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Kollafjgroi

{slandi Malari
Nesi
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Vagi

Nes Kongsbondi
Famijin

Nesi timburmadur
Porkeri

Nesi

Porkeri



